
Award for Single Contract or an Award from 
a Framework

Name of Winning Contractor and Legal 
Address

Value of the Contract 
(exclusive of VAT)

Type of Contract (Works, 
supplies, services)

Contract Award Date Duration of Contract in Months Brief Description of Contract

Provision of Training & Mentoring Service on 
Information Security/Cyber Security

Nemstar Ltd, River House, 46-60 High 
Street, Belfast, BT1 2BE 

€30,000-€60,000 pa Services 08/01/2022
24 (Extension for additional 12 months 
available)

The provision of Information and Cyber Security training, 
certification and mentoring needs for the staff of ATU

Provision of Educational Support Workers to 
ATU Donegal (Single Party Framework)

Donegal Centre for Independent Living CLG, 
Ballymacool House, Ballymacool, 
Letterkenny, Co Donegal, F92 YY01

Services 09/01/2022
12 (Extension for additional 2 x 12 months 
available)

The provision of education support workers for students 
with disabilities at ATU's Letterkenny and Killybegs 
Campuses

Single Party Framework Agreements for the 
Supply of Sports Teamwear and Leisure Wear 
to ATU (In 5 Lots)

Lots 1 & 5:  O'Neills irish International 
Sports Co Ltd, Walkinstown Avenue, Dublin 
12, D12 NA74                                                       
Lots 2, 3 & 4:  O'Reilly Sports Ltd, Back Lane, 
Ballybofey, Co Donegal

215,000€                          Supplies 09/01/2022
24 (Extension for additional 12 months 
available)

Provision of sports team wear and leisure wear to ATU

Supply, Delivery & Installation of 3-Axis CNC 
Milling Machine

Hurco Europe Ltd, 12 Merlin Centre, 
Lancaster Road, Cressex Business Park, High 
Wycombe, HP12 3TB, Bucks, United 
Kingdom

63,000€                             Supplies 09/01/2022
6 (Extension for an additional 6 months 
available)

Supply, installation and delivery of a 3-Axis CNC Milling 
machine

Food & Beverage Supplies to the Dept of 
Tourism & Sport at ATU Donegal Killybegs - 
Lot 1 Meat; Lot 7 Frozen & Convenience 
Foods; Lot 8 Confectionery

Lynas Food Service, Loughanhill Industrial 
Estate, Gateside Road, Coleraine, BT52 2NR                                  
Sysco Foods, Newcastle West, Co Limerick

Supplies 09/01/2022 4 months
Supply of Meat, Frozen and Convenience Foods & 
Confectionery to Dept of Tourism & Sport, ATU Killybegs

Food & Beverage Supplies to the Dept of 
Tourism & Sport at ATU Donegal Killybegs - 
Lot 3 Dry Goods

Lynas Food Service, Loughanhill Industrial 
Estate, Gateside Road, Coleraine, BT52 2NR                                  
Sysco Foods, Newcastle West, Co Limerick

Supplies 09/01/2022 4 months
Supply of dry Goods to Dept of Tourism & Sport, ATU 
Killybegs

Food & Beverage Supplies to the Dept of 
Tourism & Sport at ATU Donegal Killybegs - 
Lot 4  Fruit & Veg

Donegal Fruit Co Ltd, Unit 1 Clar Road, 
Donegal Town, Co Donegal

Supplies 09/01/2022 4 months
Supply of Fruit & Veg to Dept of Tourism & Sport, ATU 
Killybegs

Food & Beverage Supplies to the Dept of 
Tourism & Sport at ATU Donegal Killybegs - 
Lot 6 Dairy

Sysco Foods, Newcastle West, Co Limerick                                                     
Aurivo Consumer Foods, Aurivo House, 
finisklin Business Park, Finisklin, Sligo

Supplies 09/01/2022 4 months
Supply of Dairy Products to Dept of Tourism & Sport, ATU 
Killybegs

Food & Beverage Supplies to the Dept of 
Tourism & Sport at ATU Donegal Killybegs - 
Lot 10 Non Food Supplies

Sysco Foods, Newcastle West, Co Limerick    Supplies 09/01/2022 4 months
Supply of Non Food Supplies to Dept of Tourism & Sport, 
ATU Killybegs

Network Products, Solutions and Associated 
Services

Vodafone Ireland, Mountainview, Central 
Park, Leopardstown, Dublin 18

836,095€                          Supplies 26/09/22
36 months (Extension for additional 2 x 12 
months available)

Provision of a refresh of the wired and wireless 
equipment, to include network equipment, and all 
ancillary components, software licences, network 
consultancy design services, installation, commissioning, 
support, maintenance, and training to ATU Donegal

RFT ID 216841 ATU Galway City Summer 
Works Renovation Package

Conneally Maintenance & Refurbishment, 
Glenrock House, Glenrock Business, 
Ballybane, Galway City

145,034€                          Works 10/08/2022 1 Month + 12 month defect liability period.  

Contract awarded under the Open Procedure for works 
involving the upgrade / reconfiguration of a number of 
existing laboratories and offices, as well as installation of 
a new fume hood.  The work is located in various 
locations over 2 floors. 

RFT ID 216560 ATU Galway City High Diploma 
and Masters of Science Applied Irish 2022

Europus, An Cheathru Rua, Co. na Gaillimhe €     134,900 per cycle. Services 01/09/2022
12 months with the option to extend x a 
further 2 x 12 month period.

Contract for the Delivery of a Higher Diploma and Master 
of Science in Applied Irish and Irish Translation (2022/23) 
through the medium of the Irish Language.

ATU PUBLIC CONTRACTS AWARDED -Q3 2022



RFT ID 201581 Single Operator Framework 
Agreement provision of a streamlined, “out of 
the box”, Software as a Service (SaaS) 
Teaching, Learning and Assessment Digital 
Platform (TLADP) 

Pebble Learning, E Innovation Centre, 
Priorslee Shropshire, TF2 9FT Telford United 
Kingdom

1,000,000€                       Supplies 26/08/2022
48 months with the option to extend by four 
(4) x one (1) year extensions.  8 Years in total

Single Operator Framework Agreement for the provision 
of a streamlined, “out of the box”, Software as a Service 
(SaaS) Teaching, Learning and Assessment Digital 
Platform (TLADP) to support ATU programme provision 
and management of Industry Placements

RFT 216503 Sligo
McCarrick Plant Hire, Kilmacowen, 
Ballisodare, Co. Sligo

103,280€                          Works 01/08/2022 36 months 
Groundworks & Plant Hire - Small works and call outs 
requiring excavations and associated plant for Sligo 
campus

RFT 210820 Sligo
Gunt Technology Ltd., Unit 3 Glenmore 
Business Park, Colebrook Way, Andover, 
Hampshire UK

480,706€                          Supplies 29/07/2022 36 months 
Engineering Lab. Equipment 2022 - Request for tenders 
for the supply, delivery and installation of Engineering 
Laboratory Equipment in IT Sligo

RFT 206948 Sligo
HW Machine Tools 37 Western Parkway 
Business Centre, Ballymount Road, Dublin 
12 

190,750€                          Supplies 23/09/2022 60 months Procurement of 5 Axis Milling machine for PEM


